
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNF
DNF

No.
22
73
18
88
45
97
75
87

34
74

Class
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5

Name
Kazimir ŠEPIĆ
Robert RONČEVIĆ
Bert HEIDER
Andrija RONČEVIĆ
Matija BEGOVIĆ
Hrvoje BUNTAK
Darko HANAČEK
Tomislav ŠVOGOR

Mario PEKLIĆ
Krunoslav GUBIJAN

Club
MK Blatnjavi-Muddy
MK Križevci
Classic Racing
MK Križevci
MK Blatnjavi-Muddy
MK Križevci
MK Križevci
MK Križevci

MK Križevci
MK Križevci

Bike
Honda
MZ
Yamaha
MZ
Yamaha
MZ
MZ
MZ

MZ
MZ

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12

7
6

Total Tm
8:29.479
8:33.031
8:56.925
9:01.455
9:03.528
8:39.234
8:40.995
8:46.572

5:04.946
3:54.818

Diff

3.552
27.446
31.976
34.049
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF
DNF

Best Tm
35.645
35.796
37.393
37.626
37.476
38.410
39.006
40.156

41.602
37.699

Points
25
20
16
13
11
10
9
8

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.552

Avg. Speed

69,247

Best Lap Tm

35.645

Best Spd

70,697

Best Lap by

22 - Kazimir ŠEPIĆ
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NOVA RAČA 2012.
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Utrka - Klasa 5

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:17:15

Nora 0,700 Km

20.5.2012. 15:00


